
A Club to Call home
The dining rooms within the clubhouse at Stone Harbor Golf Club offer the perfect place to relax with 

family and friends. Whether you choose to enjoy an informal lunch with friends, casual al fresco dining 

on the patio terrace after a round of golf, fine dining in the Lakes Dining Room or a simple get 

together over drinks, Stone Harbor is a place that invites you to make yourself at home. Superb 

cuisine and personalized attention await you, your family and friends.

dining  
at Stone  
harbor

A  variety of Membership Offerings are available  

to suit your  Shore Lifestyle
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March
Saturday, March 19 

St Patrick’s Day Scramble

Sunday, March 27 

Easter Brunch

April
Tuesday, April 5 

Women’s Extended Season Begins 
(continues every Tuesday through October) 

Saturday, April 9 

Master’s Par 3 Tournament

Sun, April 10 & 17, May 1 

GAP Team Matches

Friday, April 29 

Member Wine Tasting

May
Saturday, May 7 

Kentucky Derby Better Ball

Sunday, May 8 

Mother’s Day Brunch 

Friday, May 13 

Dinners Begin

Sunday, May 22 

Spring Invitational 

3 Man Scramble

Sunday, May 29 

Memorial Day Clambake

Tuesday, May 31 

Women’s Opening Day

June 
Fri & Sat, June 10 & 11 

Men’s Member Guest

Sunday, June 19 

Father’s Day Brunch

Friday, June 24 

Gourmet Golf Tournament

July
Sunday, July 3 

Fireworks Extravaganza 

Thursday, July 7 

Men’s One Day Member Guest 

Mon-Wed, July 11 - 13 

Junior Camp 

Tuesday, July 19 

Women’s Member Guest

Saturday, July 23 

Men’s Member-Member

Mon-Wed, July 25 - 27 

Junior Camp

August
Thursday, August 4 

Men’s One Day Member Guest 

Mon-Wed, August 8 - 10 

Junior Camp

Sunday, August 14 

Men’s Senior Club Championship

Tues & Wed, August 16 & 17 

Women’s Club Championship

Mon-Wed, August 22 - 24 

Junior Camp

September
Thursday, September 1 

Men’s One Day Member Guest

Sunday, September 4 

Labor Day Buffet

Sat & Sun, September 10 & 11 

Men’s Club Championship

October 

Saturday, October 8 

Autumn Harvest Seafood Fest

Sunday, October 9 

Men’s Two Man Stableford 

November
Saturday, November 5 

Men’s One Day Member Guest 

Saturday, November 19 

Turkey Shoot Tournament

Thursday, November 24 

Thanksgiving Dinner 

December
Saturday, December 10 

Holiday Season Scramble 

& Holiday Open House

Championship Golf, Culinary Excellence and the Highest  

Levels of Customer Service in a Relaxed Setting
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